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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF MADISON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF MADISON

CRIMINAL TRESPASS MADISON

FAILURE TO APPEAR MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING MADISON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP MADISON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP MADISON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

3 216713 HOWARD JASYN A THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA OTOE

5 212358 JONES ANTHONY D ROBBERY SARPY

BURGLARY CUSTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON CUSTER

FALSE REPORTING LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LINCOLN

RESISTING ARREST LINCOLN

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE JOHNSON

ROBBERY LANCASTER

TERRORISTIC THREATS JOHNSON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

9

1

2

4

6

7

8

89180 OSBON JACOB K

83953 JONES JOEL A

214674 KIRTS AARON D

86763 MOWELL ORION 

89108 BROMLEY KODY 

77238 FITZGERALD JOSEPH 

214574 JANEKE ALEXANDER M
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ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

STRANGULATION DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE SARPY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED SARPY

ROBBERY SARPY

TAMPERING SARPY

10

11

12

13

14

85208 TURNER ALMONDO P

62332 VANDORIEN RICHARD A

218441 VASQUEZ DIEGO A

212362 SALAZAR JUAN M

84217 SHEPARD MONTY 


