Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	89108	BROMLEY KODY	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	MADISON
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	MADISON
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	MADISON
			FAILURE TO APPEAR	MADISON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	PLATTE
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	MADISON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	MADISON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	MADISON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	MADISON
2	77238	FITZGERALD JOSEPH	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
3	216713	HOWARD JASYN A	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
4	214574	JANEKE ALEXANDER M	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	OTOE
5	212358	JONES ANTHONY D	ROBBERY	SARPY
6	83953	JONES JOEL A	BURGLARY	CUSTER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	CUSTER
7	214674	KIRTS AARON D	FALSE REPORTING	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LINCOLN
			RESISTING ARREST	LINCOLN
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
8	86763	MOWELL ORION	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	JOHNSON
			ROBBERY	LANCASTER
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	JOHNSON
9	89180	OSBON JACOB K	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
10	212362	SALAZAR JUAN M	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	DOUGLAS
			ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
11	84217	SHEPARD MONTY	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	DOUGLAS
12	85208	TURNER ALMONDO P	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			DOMESTIC ASSAULT	LANCASTER
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			STRANGULATION	DOUGLAS
13	62332	VANDORIEN RICHARD A	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	SARPY
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	SARPY
14	218441	VASQUEZ DIEGO A	ROBBERY	SARPY
			TAMPERING	SARPY